75% ALCOHOL WIPES- disinfection wet wipes patch
Zhuji Jianhe Paper Co., Ltd

Disclaimer: Most OTC drugs are not reviewed and approved by FDA, however they may be marketed if they
comply with applicable regulations and policies. FDA has not evaluated whether this product complies.

JianHe, 75% Alcohol Wipes, *10

Active ingredient

Ethanol Alcohol, 75% v/v, antiseptic

Inactive ingredient

Water

Purpose

Daily Clean for daily items and Antimicrobial.

When using

This product is used to wipe hands, faces, skins, etc. It can also be used to clean many kinds of places.

Do notuse
e onchildrenless than 2 months of age
¢ onopenskin wounds

Stop use
if irritation or rash occurs.

These may be signs of a serious condition.

Keep out of reach of children

Keep out of reach of children.

Indications & usage
This product is used to wipe hands, faces, skins, etc. It can also be used to clean many kinds of places.

Open the label, take out the wet towel and wipe the target area.

Dosage & administration
Use it as needed, after following the usage instructions.

For external use only.

Warnings

Do not apply this product to red and swollen skin, wound or any part sensitive to it.



Keep this product out of children’s reach in case they might eat it.
Alcohol is violatile, please use it as soon as possible after opening, store itina cool and dry place,
avoid direct sunlight and open fire, and avoid contact with eyes and damaged skin.

Package label. Principal dis play panel

Main constituent
75% Ethanol alcohol, Non-woven fabric, RO pure water.

Product characteristics

This product is made of cotton spunlace fabric, soft and skin friendly.
75% Ethanol alcohol is specially prepared to inhibit bacteria safely and effectively,
The utility model can wipe the body surface to achieve the effect of inhibiting bacteria.

Usage method

Open the label, take out the wet towel and useit  Made in China
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Manufacturer: Zhuji Jianhe Paper Co, Ltd Product Name: 75% Alcohol Wipes 10PCS m “l H ‘HI H“ ‘ ||‘ ||||

Article No.: JH-088
Address: No.32, Huaxi Road, Anhua Town, Shelflife: 24 months 970806 |l 763925
Zhuji, Shaoxing, Zhejiang, China 311800 Date of manufacture Please refer to pack

Note: alcohol is volatile, please use it as soon as possible after opening,
Hygiene Product License: CN-ZJ (2020) No. 0082

o store itin a cool and dry place, avoid direct sunlight and open fire, and
Complies with GB15979, GB/T27728.

avoid children eating by mistake. Keep out of reach of children
1Pack 10 Sheets wipes ,avoid contact with eyes and damaged skin

75% ALCOHOL WIPES



disinfection wet wipes patch

Product Information

Product Type

Route of Administration

HUMAN OTC DRUG

TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety

Ingredient Name

ALCOHOL (UNIL: 3K9958V90M) (ALCOHOL - UNII:3K9958 V90 M)

Inactive Ingredients

Ingredient Name

WATER (UNI: 059QF0KOOR)

Product Characteristics

Color

Shape

Flavor

Contains

Packaging

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Item Code
NDC:75163-100-10
NDC:75163-100-01
NDC:75163-100-12
NDC:75163-100-14
NDC:75163-100-16
NDC:75163-100-20
NDC:75163-100-22
NDC:75163-100-26
NDC:75163-100-30
NDC:75163-100-36

Score

FREEFORM Size

Item Code (Source)

NDC:75163-100

Basis of Strength
ALCOHOL

Strength
0.75U in1U

Strength

Imprint Code

Package Description

10 U in 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Nota Combination Product
1U in 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
20 U in 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
30 Uin 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
40 U in 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
50 Uin 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
60 U in 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
80 U in 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
100 U in 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product
160 Uin 1 PACKAGE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product

Marketing Information

Marketing Category

Application Number or Monograph Citation

Marketing Start Date Marketing End Date
04/21/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020
05/18/2020

Marketing Start Date Marketing End Date

OTC monograph not final part333A

Labeler - Zhuji Jianhe Paper Co., Ltd (554529241)

Registrant - A03Lab of BTS (548009541)

04/21/2020



Zhuji Jianhe Paper Co., Ltd 554529241 label(75163-100) , manufacture(75163-100)

Revised: 5/2020 Zhuji Jianhe Paper Co., Ltd
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